
INTERNAL First Name Last Name Board Title Phone Email Occupation Business

Blaine Dickason, Investment Committee, Project Committee 503-539-6283 blaine.dickason@yahoo.com Vice President, Fixed Income Trading Ferguson Wellman

Blair Bubenik, Fundraising Committee 503-221-8897 bubenikb55@gmail.com Retired Vice President, Hoffman Construction

Brad Staples, Past President, Executive Committee, Project Committee 503-250-0558 bradstaplesfishing@gmail.com Owner, Western Fishing Adventures

Bryce Gartrell Project Committee 503-806-1833 bryce@gartrellgroup.com Partner, The Gartrell Group

Campbell Kidd, Vice-President, Investment Committee, Project Committee 917-664-6618 ckidd@redhillsholdings.com Managing Partner, Red Hills Holdings

Carl Burnham, Board Development Committee, Investment Committee 503-720-1838 carl@deschutesinvestment.com Managing Partner, Deschutes Investment

Consulting

Chijo Takeda, Fundraising Committee 503-670-7035 chijo@dogpawstudio.com Owner, Dog Paws Studio

Chip Graeper, Fundraising Committee 503-349-2849 chipg@certifiedlanguages.com General Manager, Certified Languages International

Craig Johnston, Fundraising Committee 503-246-8500 craig.johnston@fctg.com CEO, Forest City Trading Group

Curt Melcher Ex-Officio 503-947-6044 curt.melcher@state.or.us Director, ODFW

Doug Nelson, Project Committee 503-539-6712 dnelcap@gmail.com Principal Owner, Nelson Capital CPM

EK MacColl, Treasurer, 503-869-7775 ek@breakside.com Director of Sales & Marketing, Breakside Brewery

Gary Pape, Investment Committee, Project Committee 541-954-1157 garypape@comcast.net Managing Member, GA3D LLC

Jim Irvine, Project Committee 503-936-0008 jr_irvine@ymail.com Retired, Conifer Group

John Gilleland, Member-at-Large 503-927-1142 JGilleland@campbellglobal.com CEO and Chairman, Campbell Global

Kim MacColl, Board Development Committee, Project Committee 503-784-4921 kimmaccoll@comcast.net Retired, MacColl Busch Sato PC

Lori Steele, Project Committee 503-227-5076 lori.wcseafood@gmail.com Executive Director, West Coast Seafood Processors Assoc.

Matthew Tabor, Fundraising Committee 503-267-0660 matthewtabor82@gmail.com Financial Representative, West Pac Wealth Partners
Matt   Davis, Member-at-Large (503) 307-9996 mdavis@riskpointins.com Director of Employee Benefits, Risk Point Insurance Advisors
Meg Braestrup, Project Committee 248-310-3684 metownsend5@gmail.com Open Government Staff Attorney, Center for Biological Diversity

Morgan Smith, Board Development Committee, Project Committee 503-348-885 Managing Director, Alternative Investment, HFG Trust

Nick McDonald, Fundraising Committee 503-572-0012 nickmc@ihco.com President, The Irwin-Hodson Company

Pat Richardson, Secretary, Project Committee 503-242-1447 pat.richardson@mossadams.com Partner, Moss Adams LLP

Rob Stuart, Board Development Committee 503-273-2241 rob.stuart@onpointcu.com President & CEO OnPoint Community Credit Union
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Ryland Moore, Investment Committee 503-239-0475 ryland@livewaterproperties.com Director of Business Development, Arnerich Massena

Shannon Berg, Fundraising Committee 503-347-8822 sberg@bergassociatesnw.com Founder, Berg & Associates

Strawn Dixon, Fundraising Committee 406-370-5427 strawn@accentmg.com Sales Executive Accent, Marketing Group

Tom Rask, President, 503-869-7575 trask@kelrun.com Attorney & Managing Partner, Kell Alterman & Runstein LLP

Tony Pullen, Fundraising Committee, Project Committee 503-806-4450 tonypnw@gmail.com Vice President of Sales, Brandlive, Inc

Tyler Haberling, Fundraising Committee 509-416-5503 ty@hfgtrust.com CEO, HFG Trust

Uriah Stockdale, Project Committee 503-367-1604 uriahstockdale@gmail.com Owner, Rowe Creek Ranch

Victoria (Tori) Sise, Member-at-Large 303-717-5916 Philanthropist, outdoor enthusiast and Sommelier


